## BID TABULATIONS

Contract No. DH00139 Project: 8C.062016, etc. Asphalt surface treatment & pavement markings on seven sections of secondary routes in Montgomery County Bid Opening: 3/11/2014 at 2:00 pm

				Riley Pa	ving Inc.	J. T. Russell & Sons, Inc.		S. T. Wooten Corporation		Larco Construction		Thompson-Arthur Division of APAC		Blythe Construction	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$37,459.60	\$37,459.60
2	PRIME COAT	1279	GAL	\$3.00	\$3,837.00	\$3.41	\$4,361.39	\$2.50	\$3,197.50	\$4.70	\$6,011.30	\$4.00	\$5,116.00	\$3.26	\$4,169.54
3	INTERMEDIATE COURSE, 119.0B	6335	TON	\$32.00	\$202,720.00	\$38.18	\$241,870.30	\$46.00	\$291,410.00	\$43.35	\$274,622.25	\$52.00	\$329,420.00	\$41.49	\$262,839.15
	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	304	TON	\$580.00	\$176,320.00	\$600.00	\$182,400.00	\$450.00	\$136,800.00	\$559.29	\$170,024.16	\$710.00	\$215,840.00	\$652.66	\$198,408.64
5	MAT COAT #5	5809	SY	\$1.76	\$10,223.84	\$2.09	\$12,140.81	\$1.50	\$8,713.50	\$2.30	\$13,360.70	\$2.00	\$11,618.00	\$3.25	\$18,879.25
	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, SPLIT SEAL	5809	SY	\$2.02	\$11,734.18	\$1.93	\$11,211.37	\$2.00	\$11,618.00	\$2.30	\$13,360.70	\$2.00	\$11,618.00	\$3.33	\$19,343.97
	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, TRIPLE SEAL	176000	SY	\$2.00	\$352,000.00	\$2.31	\$406,560.00	\$2.60	\$457,600.00	\$2.65	\$466,400.00	\$2.40	\$422,400.00	\$2.79	\$491,040.00
	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	1738	SF	\$3.95	\$6,865.10	\$4.42	\$7,681.96	\$3.95	\$6,865.10	\$4.20	\$7,299.60	\$5.00	\$8,690.00	\$4.29	\$7,456.02
9	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$23,600.00	\$23,600.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$21,873.33	\$21,873.33
	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	659404	LF	\$0.094	\$61,983.98	\$0.11	\$72,534.44	\$0.09	\$59,346.36	\$0.10	\$65,940.40	\$0.10	\$65,940.40	\$0.12	\$79,128.48
					\$836,484.10		\$993,760.27		\$1,030,550.46		\$1,052,619.11		\$1,115,642.40		\$1,140,597.98

Bidder No. 1: Riley Paving Inc. Bidder No. 2: J. T. Russell & Sons, Inc. Bidder No. 3: S. T. Wooten Corporation Bidder No. 4: Larco Construction

Bidder No. 5: Thompson-Arthur Division of APAC

Bidder No. 6: Blythe Construction